T Le menu du déjeuner du

Sugarﬁélub POOL CLUB

AT MARYHILL




LUNCH MENU

POOL CLUB 12:00 - 15:00

BAR SNACKS

CHICHARRICOS

SALTED VALENCIA ALMONDS
NORCELLARA OLIVES
CRISPS

MID-SIZED DISHES

FRENCH FRIES with garlic mayonnaise

PADRONES with lemon and salt

MUSHROOM ARANCINI with sage and parmesan
SUGAR CLUB FRIED CHICKEN with chili & honey glaze
TACO DI PESCE FRITTO. FRIED COD with pickled onion,
chili mayo & sesame seeds

SELECTION OF CURED MEATS AND CHEESE

with tomato tapenade and olives

SALADS 8 SANDWICHES

GREEK SALAD

POOL CLUB SALAD with roasted tomatoes,
chili cucumber, pickled onion and burrata
AbD ON GRILLED CHICKEN or PRAWNS
FOCACCIA SANDWICH with porchetta, onion,
tomato, salad & Dijon mustard

SWEETS

SUGAR CLUB TIRAMISU

LEMON MERINGUE TART

VANILLA ICE CREAM with chocolate sauce
LEMON SORBET

For information about the origin of meat & poultry as
well as dietary requirements, please do not hesitate to ask.

75 SEK
75 SEK
75 SEK
55 SEK

85 SEK
75 SEK
95 3 PCS
175 SEK
165 SEK

195 SEK

115 SEK
165 SEK

195 SEK
155 SEK

145 SEX
85 SEK
55 SEK
45 SEK

SPARKLING

NV Lacroix Dunesse Cuvée Champagne (FR)
2023 Prosecco Millesimato, Cantina Tombacco (IT)
NV Oddbird Sparkling Non-Alcoholic Wine BdBs (FR)

WHITE WINE

Vermentino, Agricola Punica - Samas, Sardinia (IT)
Chardonnay, Sainte Magdeleine - Pays d “Oc (FR)

RED WINE

Gaierhof Pinot Nero, Trentino DOC (IT)
Merlot, Sainte Magdeleine - Pays d “Oc (FR)

ROSE WINE

2023 Nessa Organic Rosé (FR)

BEER & CIDER

DRAFT Carlsberg Export

DRAFT Birra Poretti }
Mikkeller Burst IPA

Somershy Pear Cider

Somersby Strawberry & Lime Cider

NON ALCOHOLIC

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero, Fanta, Sprite
Carlsberg Non Alcoholic
Somersby Pear

San Pellegrino Aranciata Rossa
San Pellegrino Limonata Zero
GLASS Oddbird Sparkling Wine Blanc de Blancs

15813 /- s
145/ 830
{1200 /15195

LT3/ 795
185//8595

158/ 8195
185E/E595

135/ 645

85
90
115
5
75

45
65
70
55



