



The
Sugar Club
AT MARYHILL

Le menu du déjeuner du
POOL CLUB

LUNCH MENU

POOL CLUB 12:00 - 15:00

BAR SNACKS

CHICHARRICOS	75 SEK
SALTED VALENCIA ALMONDS	75 SEK
NORCELLARA OLIVES	75 SEK
CRISPS	55 SEK

MID-SIZED DISHES

FRENCH FRIES with garlic mayonnaise	85 SEK
PADRONES with lemon and salt	75 SEK
MUSHROOM ARANCINI with sage and parmesan	95 ³ PCS
SUGAR CLUB FRIED CHICKEN with chili & honey glaze	175 SEK
TACO DI PESCE FRITTO. FRIED COD with pickled onion, chili mayo & sesame seeds	165 SEK
SELECTION OF CURED MEATS AND CHEESE with tomato tapenade and olives	195 SEK

SALADS & SANDWICHES

GREEK SALAD	115 SEK
POOL CLUB SALAD with roasted tomatoes, chili cucumber, pickled onion and burrata	165 SEK
ADD ON GRILLED CHICKEN or PRAWNS	195 SEK
FOCACCIA SANDWICH with porchetta, onion, tomato, salad & Dijon mustard	155 SEK

SWEETS

SUGAR CLUB TIRAMISU	145 SEK
LEMON MERINGUE TART	85 SEK
VANILLA ICE CREAM with chocolate sauce	55 SEK
LEMON SORBET	45 SEK

For information about the origin of meat & poultry as well as dietary requirements, please do not hesitate to ask.

SPARKLING

NV Lacroix Dunesse Cuvée Champagne (FR)	185 / 925
2023 Prosecco Millesimato, Cantina Tombacco (IT)	145 / 830
NV Oddbird Sparkling Non-Alcoholic Wine BdBs (FR)	120 / 595

WHITE WINE

Vermentino, Agricola Punica - Samas, Sardinia (IT)	175 / 795
Chardonnay, Sainte Magdeleine - Pays d'Oc (FR)	135 / 595

RED WINE

Gaierhof Pinot Nero, Trentino DOC (IT)	175 / 795
Merlot, Sainte Magdeleine - Pays d'Oc (FR)	135 / 595

ROSÉ WINE

2023 Nessa Organic Rosé (FR)	135 / 645
------------------------------	-----------

BEER & CIDER

DRAFT Carlsberg Export	85
DRAFT Birra Poretti	90
Mikkeller Burst IPA	115
Somersby Pear Cider	75
Somersby Strawberry & Lime Cider	75

NON ALCOHOLIC

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero, Fanta, Sprite	45
Carlsberg Non Alcoholic	65
Somersby Pear	70
San Pellegrino Aranciata Rossa	55
San Pellegrino Limonata Zero	55
GLASS Oddbird Sparkling Wine Blanc de Blancs	120